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Madison Investments Headquarters - Madison, WI

TX
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Steve Carl 
Principal, Chief  Distribution Officer
608-216-9174
SteveC@madisonadv.com

Jeff  Baker 
Regional Director
510-237-8832
JeffB@madisonadv.com

Leslie Oliversen 
Regional Director, Head of  Key Accounts 
608-216-9188
LeslieO@madisonadv.com

Joel Dykman
Regional Director
608-609-4141
JoelD@madisonadv.com

Chris Ridberg 
Regional Director
704-315-8710
ChrisR@madisonadv.com

Christopher Aleman 
Regional Director
210-842-2184
ChristopherA@madisonadv.com

Josh Oldenburg
Investment Specialist
608-216-9142
JoshO@madisonadv.com

Mindi Endres
Investment Specialist
608-216-9143
MindiE@madisonadv.com

“Madison” and/or “Madison Investments” is the unifying tradename of  Madison Investment Holdings, Inc., Madison Asset Management, LLC 
(“MAM”), and Madison Investment Advisors, LLC (“MIA”). MAM and MIA are registered as investment advisers with the U.S. Securities and 
Exchange Commission. Madison Funds are distributed by MFD Distributor, LLC. MFD Distributor, LLC is registered with the U.S. Securities 
and Exchange Commission as a broker-dealer and is a member firm of  the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority. The home office for each 
firm listed above is 550 Science Drive, Madison, WI 53711. Madison’s toll-free number is 800-767-0300.
Any performance data shown represents past performance. Past performance is no guarantee of  future results.
Non-deposit investment products are not federally insured, involve investment risk, may lose value and are not obligations of, or guaranteed by, 
any financial institution. Investment returns and principal value will fluctuate. 
This report is for informational purposes only and is not intended as an offer or solicitation with respect to the purchase or sale of  any security. 

MADISON INVESTMENTS -  ADVISOR SERVICES TEAM

Advisor Services Desk: 888.971.7135
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